Depreciation, depletion, amortization
and accretion - - (1,065)   - (1,065)

Production and other taxes - - (244)   - (244)

Total operating expenses - - (5,052)   - (5,052)

Gross profit (loss) - -  630   -  630

General and administrative - - (3,164)   - (3,164)

Operating result - - (2,534)   - (2,534)

Financial income and expense

Net profit (loss) on derivative contracts - - (351)   - (351)

Interest expense - - (4,857)   - (4,857)

Finance, net - - (5,208)   - (5,208)

Income (loss) before tax - - (7,742)   - (7,742)

Income tax (benefit) expense - - - - -

Net income (loss) - - (7,742)   - (7,742)

PRO FORMA ACCOUNTING
The pro forma financial information presented below has been derived from Matra’s unaudited management accounts for the period 2016-
01-01 - 2016-12-31. Due to certain incorporated adjustments to the pro forma figures may not equal to the sum of the figures in the respective
columns.

PRO FORMA ACCOUNTS

24  Matra Petroleum AB - Company description

PRO FORMA ACCOUNTS

PRO FORMA BALANCE SHEET

31 DECEMBER 2016, KUSD MATRA AB MATRA LTD MATRA USA PRO FORMA
ADJUSTMENTS1

PRO FORMA,
COMBINED

ASSETS

Non current assets

Oil and gas properties - -  76,634   -  76,634

Property plant & equipment - -  639   -  639

Other non current assets - - - -

Total non current assets - -  77,273   -  77,273

Current assets

Accounts receivables - -  1,047   -  1,047

Inventory - -  163   -  163

Other current assets - -  881   -  881

Restricted cash - -  2   -  2

Cash and cash equivalents 155  -   1,529   4,874 6,558

TOTAL ASSETS 155 -  80,895   4,874  85,924

SHAREHOLDERS’ EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

Shareholders’ equity 55 (998)  24,427   4,874  28,358

Non controlling interest - -  2,556   -  2,556

Total equity 55 (998)  26,983   4,874  30,914

Long term borrowings - -  21,352   -  21,352

Revolving credit facility - -  24,938   -  24,938

Asset retirement obligation - -  930   -  930

Other long term liabilities - -  175   -  175

Total long term liabilities - -  47,395   -  47,395

Short term borrowings - - - -  -

Account payables 100 -  2,102   -  2,202

Other short term liabilities - 998  4,415   -  5,413

Total liabilities 100 998  53,912   -  55,010

TOTAL SHAREHOLDERS’ EQUITY AND
LIABILITIES 156 0  80,895   -  85,924

1In connection with and subsequent to the transaction, Matra AB issued a total of 6,204,485 shares at a weighted average calculated issue price
of SEK 8.03 per share, which has been reflected in the consolidated pro forma balance sheet as increases in equity through contributions of
cash, net of transaction costs. Share issuances in SEK have been converted into USD using the exchange rate as of 31 December 2016 of 9.09.

Matra Petroleum AB- Company description  25